Data Acquisition Boards
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
100 kS/s, 12-bit, 16-ch ISA
Multifunction Card
40 kS/s, 12-bit, 16-ch ISA

PCL-818L
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
PCL-818HD	 High-performance Half-size Multifunction Card
PCL-818HG	 High-performance and High-gain Multi. Card
PCL-818L	 Low-cost High-perform. Half-size Multi. Card
PCL-818LS	 PCL-818L w/ PCLD-8115 and DB37 Cable
PCL-10137-1	 DB37 Cable, 1 m
PCL-10137-2	 DB37 Cable, 2 m
PCL-10137-3	 DB37 Cable, 3 m
PCLD-8115	 Wiring Board w/ CJC Circuit & One DB37 Cable
PCLD-880	 Wiring Board w/ Two 20-pin Flat Cables & Adapter

